PV weidinger

Bit set T-bit, TORX® (T25), 5 pcs. 1/4" in box (41646), 50 mm

The T-Bit, TORX® (T25), 5-piece set 1/4" in box (41646), 50 mm from Wiha impresses with
its quality and functionality as a reliable companion for professional assembly work. The
technical design with Reduce your costs: Bit can be found quickly and easily thanks to
blue color marking - with UV light even in dark environments significantly increases the
service life. This makes the bit ideal for use in series assembly and repair processes for
sensitive assemblies.

« Reduces your costs: Bit can be found quickly and easily thanks to blue colour marking -
with UV light even in dark environments.

« Saves time: No long searching thanks to brightly coloured bit, short bit change time
thanks to long service life

« Increases your efficiency: The specialist with 120x longer service life* due to optimised bit
for T-shaped screws. (*in comparison to Wiha standard bit)

« Until now, when buying bits, it was not clear which bits were suitable for which
application. Wiha puts an end to the complexity between the machine used, the screwing
case and the large selection of different bits. Thanks to Wiha's revolutionary bit concept,
the shape of the screw is the only factor that determines the choice of the right bit. This
makes the T-bit ideal for screwing T-shaped screws with a 90° angle between the thread
and the screw head. Thanks to the patented, extended torsion zone, the bit is also suitable
for impact and impact wrenches and has a 120 times longer service life compared to Wiha
standard bits. In addition, the coloured bits can be found quickly and easily and, thanks to
the colour coating, are also easy to find in the dark with UV light. This reduces the number
of lost bits and saves the cost of purchasing new ones.

- application: Suitable for screwing T-shaped screws. Also suitable for impact and impact
wrenches.

Item no. WL52522
Model 70457925
Alternative article name 70457925
Manufacturer WIHA
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Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Scope of delivery
Sales unit

Content unit

Product series

VDE

Screw type

ESD compliant
Packaging dimensions

Tool length

Other versions

Item no.

WL52519
WL52520
WL52521
WL52522
WL52524
WL52525

PV weidinger

41646

Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH
ObertalstraBe 3-7
DE-78136 Schonach
www.wiha.com

5 x T-Bit 50 mm TORX® 1/4" T25
1set

1set

7045 T

no

TX25

no

set

50 mm

Screw type
TX10
TX15
TX20
TX25
TX30
TX40
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