

Bit set T-bit, TORX® (T25), 5 pcs. 1/4" in box (41646), 50 mm



The T-Bit, TORX® (T25), 5-piece set 1/4" in box (41646), 50 mm from Wiha impresses with its quality and functionality as a reliable companion for professional assembly work. The technical design with Reduce your costs: Bit can be found quickly and easily thanks to blue color marking - with UV light even in dark environments significantly increases the service life. This makes the bit ideal for use in series assembly and repair processes for sensitive assemblies.

- Reduces your costs: Bit can be found quickly and easily thanks to blue colour marking - with UV light even in dark environments.
- Saves time: No long searching thanks to brightly coloured bit, short bit change time thanks to long service life
- Increases your efficiency: The specialist with 120x longer service life* due to optimised bit for T-shaped screws. (*in comparison to Wiha standard bit)
- Until now, when buying bits, it was not clear which bits were suitable for which application. Wiha puts an end to the complexity between the machine used, the screwing case and the large selection of different bits. Thanks to Wiha's revolutionary bit concept, the shape of the screw is the only factor that determines the choice of the right bit. This makes the T-bit ideal for screwing T-shaped screws with a 90° angle between the thread and the screw head. Thanks to the patented, extended torsion zone, the bit is also suitable for impact and impact wrenches and has a 120 times longer service life compared to Wiha standard bits. In addition, the coloured bits can be found quickly and easily and, thanks to the colour coating, are also easy to find in the dark with UV light. This reduces the number of lost bits and saves the cost of purchasing new ones.
- application: Suitable for screwing T-shaped screws. Also suitable for impact and impact wrenches.

Item no.	WL52522
Model	7045T925
Alternative article name	7045T925
Manufacturer	WIHA

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer article no.	41646
GPSR manufacturer data	Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH Obertalstraße 3-7 DE-78136 Schonach www.wiha.com
Scope of delivery	5 x T-Bit 50 mm TORX® 1/4" T25
Sales unit	1 set
Content unit	1 set
Product series	7045 T
VDE	no
Screw type	TX25
ESD compliant	no
Packaging dimensions	set
Tool length	50 mm

Other versions

Item no.	Screw type
WL52519	TX10
WL52520	TX15
WL52521	TX20
WL52522	TX25
WL52524	TX30
WL52525	TX40